
 

Calendar of Events 

Academic Year 2024 - 2025 

Autumn Term 2024  
Date Event Time 

Monday 9th September Clubs begin this week   NA 

Tuesday 10th September Year 5 Playleader training  NA 

Wednesday 11th September Barnardo’s ExSEL workshops Y1-Y6 NA 

Thursday 12th September Dogs trust workshops – KS2 Y5/6 NA 

Thursday 12th September Year 3 Workshop  - Stone Age  PM 

Friday 13th September Dogs trust workshops – KS2 Y3/4 NA 

Friday 13th September Brass lessons begin  NA 

Tuesday 17th September Year 2 Trip – Fireground  NA 

Wednesday 18th September KS1 Parent reading workshop  3:30pm 

Wednesday 25th September Year 1 Booknic event  TBC 

Thursday 26th September Year 2 Booknic event TBC 

Thursday 26th September Y5 Bikeability begins  NA 

Wednesday 2nd October Dogs trust workshops – KS2 Y4/5 NA 

Thursday 3rd October Dogs trust workshops – KS2 Y3/6 NA 

Friday 4th October Wear yellow for mental health day  NA 

Monday 14th October Black History Week  NA 

Thursday 17th October Parents Evening 1  3:30 – 6:30pm 

Wednesday 23rd October Parents Evening 1 3:30 – 5:30pm 

Thursday 24th October Values Assembly  9:00am  

Friday 25th October Half term begins  3:15pm 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 28th October -  Friday 2nd October 

Monday 4th November INSET DAY  - school closed for children  NA  

Tuesday 5th November School open for children  8:45am 

Tuesday 12th November Odd socks day  NA 

Friday 15th November Children in need day NA  

Monday 2nd December Bauble Assembly  NA  

Wednesday 11th December EYFS & KS1 Nativity – Year 2 and Reception parents  2:00pm 

Thursday 12th December  EYFS & KS1 Nativity – Year 2 and Year 1 parents  2:00pm 

Tuesday 17th December Christmas Cracker Concert – Choir and parents of those in choir  5:30pm 

Wednesday 18th December  Carol Service at St. Anne’s (AM time to be confirmed) TBC 

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Dinner  TBC 

Thursday 19th December  Christmas Jumper and Dress Day  NA  

Thursday 19th December Class Parties  TBC 

Friday 20th December  Toy Day  NA 

Friday 20th December  Values Assembly  9:00am 

Friday 20th December Last day of term  3:15pm 

Christmas break Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January    



2025 

Monday 6th January   School Opens 8:45am 

Monday 21st July Inset Day – School Closed  NA 

Tuesday 22nd July Inset Day – School Closed  NA 

Additional information regarding events will be advertised nearer the time through Class Dojo or a 

letter home 

All sections highlighted in light blue are parental events  

Please note, that in some cases, we have not been able to secure a firm date as yet. As soon as 

possible, we will provide an update.   

Term *Open On: *Close On: 

Autumn term 2024 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

Spring term 2025 

Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Friday 14th February 2025 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Friday 4th April 2025 

 

Summer term 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

 

Friday 18th July 2025 

 

 


